

MEMBERSHIP CARD APPLICATION

Membership Card No			
Dear Membership Services Manager,			
I wish to issue Membership Card/s for the person(s) whose details are given hereunder due to:- (please specify) O New Application O Information Update O Damage O Loss			
Name in block letter		Date of Birth	Specimen Signature
<u>MEMBER</u>			
MEMBER'S WIFE		Date of Birth	Specimen Signature
CHILDREN (Aged between 13-21 years)			
Name in block letter		Date of Birth	Specimen Signature
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
Membership Card as appeared	ed overleaf.	-	e regarding the use of the
I undertake to honour and pay all subscription dues and chits signed by the person(s) listed above.			
I shall advise the Club in writing of any change in my O Billing Address O Mailing Address.			
 X Please charge the cost for the above Membership Card/s to my account. □ I agree to the Club to record any personally identifiable information (PII) to comply with the Personal Data Protection Act BE 2562 (*PDPA) for security purpose while on the Club's Premises. 			
Address			
Telephone Fax			
Mobile Email			
(Signature)			
(Name in block letter)			
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY			
OData Change ORFID	Card issued on	Card issued by	Verified by
			*Scan me: PDPA

Procedure for Membership Card Application/Usage

- 1. Members are required to apply for RBSC Membership Cards for themselves, their wives and eligible children, aged between 13-21 years.
- 2. The RBSC Membership Card is used for the following purposes:
 - 2.1 As an identification of person eligible to use the facilities of The RBSC and The RBSC Polo Club.
 - 2.2 As a credit card for chits signing.
- 3. Members will receive monthly statement of account showing the charges and the date when they were incurred. These amounts together with the monthly subscription will be directly debited to Members' Bank account on the 3rd of every month.

Issuance of Membership Card

- 1. Please contact the Membership Office in person for photograph taken.
- 2. The Membership Card fee is Baht 150.-, inclusive of VAT.

BY INSTRUCTION OF THE GENERAL COMMITTEE